附表
过渡期内分年度资本充足率要求
	银行
类别
	项目
	2013年底
	2014年底
	2015年底
	2016年底
	2017年底
	2018年底

	系统重要性银行
	核心一级
资本充足率
	6.5%
	6.9%
	7.3%
	7.7%
	8.1%
	8.5%

	
	一级
资本充足率
	7.5%
	7.9%
	8.3%
	8.7%
	9.1%
	9.5%

	
	资本充足率
	9.5%
	9.9%
	10.3%
	10.7%
	11.1%
	11.5%

	其他
银行
	核心一级
资本充足率
	5.5%
	5.9%
	6.3%
	6.7%
	7.1%
	7.5%

	
	一级
资本充足率
	6.5%
	6.9%
	7.3%
	7.7%
	8.1%
	8.5%

	
	资本充足率
	8.5%
	8.9%
	9.3%
	9.7%
	10.1%
	10.5%


